


914mm

1500mm

1830mm

1015mm

HALF HEIGHT CABINET

PRODUCT INFORMATION

FULL HEIGHT CABINET

e

- Sliding Door Cabinets can be used in a walkway or small aisle space without

causing an interference or obstruction when in use

- Fitted with barrel exchange locks
- Built in track provides a consistent and smooth, opening and closing door action
- Tempered hardened glass doors are used, compliant with Australian Standards

- 40kg shelf capacity uniformly distributed load (UDL)

WHITE SATIN

GRAPHITE RIPPLE

GD1015/914

Steelco Glass Door Cabinet - 2 Shelves

1015H x 914W x 465D

GD1015/1500

Steelco Glass Door Cabinet - 2 Shelves

1015H x 1500W x 465D

GD1830/914

Steelco Glass Door Cabinet - 3 Shelves

1830H x 914W x 465D

GD1830/1500

Steelco Glass Door Cabinet - 3 Shelves

1830H x 1500W x 465D




