





FULL HEIGHT CABINET

PRODUCT INFORMATION



DIMENSIONS (mm)

FEATURES

- Sliding Door Cabinets can be used in a walkway or small aisle space without causing an interference or obstruction when in use
- Fitted with barrel exchange locks
- Built in track provides a consistent and smooth, opening and closing door action
- Tempered hardened glass doors are used, compliant with Australian Standards
- 40kg shelf capacity uniformly distributed load (UDL)

DESCRIPTION

STOCK COLOURS

CODE



CODE	DESCRIPTION	DIMENSIONS (IIIII)
GD1015/914	Steelco Glass Door Cabinet - 2 Shelves	1015H x 914W x 465D
GD1015/1500	Steelco Glass Door Cabinet - 2 Shelves	1015H x 1500W x 465D
GD1830/914	Steelco Glass Door Cabinet - 3 Shelves	1830H x 914W x 465D
GD1830/1500	Steelco Glass Door Cabinet - 3 Shelves	1830H x 1500W x 465D